

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

C.A. NO.4114 of 2001

M/s. Amin Chand Payarelal  
Appellant(s)

App

VERSUS

Inspecting Asstt. Commissioner, Income Tax & Ors.  
Respondent(s)

Res

(With office report)

Date: 26/07/2006 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. D.P. Mukherjee, Adv.  
for Mr. G.S. Chatterjee, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Harish Chandra, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.  
Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Mr. Mukherjee, Adv. seeks adjournment on the ground that Mr. G.S.

Chatterjee, who is Advocate-on-Record for the appellant, is not well and has not come to Court today.

Not for this week.

Singh)

(J.S. Rawat)

(Kanwal

aster

AR-cum-PS

Court M