

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL No. 4114 of 2001

M/s Amin Chand Payarelal

Appellant (s)

Versus

Inspecting Asstt. Commnr., Income Tax &  
Ors.  
(with office report)

Respondent (s)

Date: 03/08/2006 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKSHWAR SINGH PANTA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. A.K.Roy Chowdhury, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. G.S.Chatterjee, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Harish Chandra, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Pritesh Kapoor, Adv.  
Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.  
Mr.B.V.Balaram Das, Adv.  
Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

To come up on Thursday the 10th August, 2006.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)  
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)  
Court Master